
Dimensions Assembled Barb Thread Spike

Height 
Width 
Depth 

Weight (approx)

26 mm 
20 mm 
16 mm 
1.7 g

26 mm 
20 mm 
16 mm 
2.1 g

137 mm 
42 mm 
16 mm 
5.5 g

UV Stabilised 
Material

Base  
Cap  

Deflector 

polypropylene 
polypropylene 

acetal

acetal 
polypropylene 

acetal

polypropylene 
polypropylene 

acetal

Base/Connection 
Type: Inlet

Barb 4 mm 10-32 UNF 
Thread 4 mm

Barb 4 mm
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